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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 19 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
18-Dec-22 - 10:19 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 23.30 722 A
2. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 24.94 589 A

TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 24.94 589 A
4. STAFRACE, Raoul 96 Aquahub 25.08 579 A

ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 25.08 579 A
6. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 25.46 553 A
7. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 25.65 541 A
8. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 25.81 531 A
9. FARRUGIA, Vince 00 Aquahub 25.88 527 B

10. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Sveti Nikola 25.95 523 B
11. PIRINKSI, Kosta 04 Levski 26.01 519 B
12. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 26.16 510 B

FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 26.16 510 B
14. STOYANOV, Nikola 08 Dobrudzha2021 26.22 507 B
15. MIHAYLOV, Kalin 06 Levski 26.24 506 B
16. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 26.57 487 B
17. SATARIANO, Matthew 08 Sliema ASC 26.63 484 R
18. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 26.68 481 R
19. MIHAYLOV, Pavel 07 Dobrudzha2021 26.78 476
20. JOIC, Pavle 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 26.81 474
21. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 26.84 472
22. PACE, Julian 03 San Giljan SW Elite 27.08 460

MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 27.08 460
24. PAPAIONNOU, Nikolaos 06 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 27.15 456
25. ELLUL, Thomas 07 Sliema ASC 27.21 453
26. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 27.32 448
27. KOLYMPASIS, Spyridon 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 27.33 447

ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 27.33 447
29. MICALLEF, Tristan 05 Aquahub 27.46 441
30. TSOUNIS, Taxiarchis 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 27.68 431
31. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.71 429
32. STARKUS, Henrik 07 Sliema ASC 27.74 428
33. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 27.91 420

LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 27.91 420
35. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 27.93 419
36. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 27.96 418
37. AGLAINIS, Apostolos 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 28.11 411
38. VLAJKOVIC, Marko 93 Pk Sveti Sava 28.39 399

NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 28.39 399
40. PACE, Daniel 05 San Giljan SW Elite 28.57 392
41. ATTARD, Thomas 06 San Giljan SW Elite 28.89 379
42. SFETSAS, Dimitrios 07 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 28.95 376
43. MIFSUD, Jake 05 San Giljan SW Elite 29.00 374
44. AZZOPARDI, Neil 04 Aquahub 29.11 370
45. CAMILLERI, Gabriel 09 Aquahub 29.15 369
46. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 29.35 361
47. SKRAPALLI, Angelos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 29.55 354

MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 29.55 354
49. MIZZI, Jake 06 San Giljan SW Elite 29.60 352
50. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 29.69 349
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

51. ZAFEIRAKOS, Ioannis 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 29.84 344
52. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 29.92 341
53. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 30.26 329
54. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.59 319
55. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 30.64 317
56. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 30.81 312
57. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.06 305
58. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 31.09 304
59. ONWUZULUIGBO, Nathan Chika 09 Aquahub 31.10 303
60. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 31.22 300
61. ZAFEIRAKOS, Ilias 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 31.38 295
62. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 31.75 285
63. CAMILLERI, Ben 09 Sliema ASC 31.82 283
64. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 31.90 281
65. IOANNIS, Papageorgiou 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.01 278
66. MICALLEF, Jayden Lee 09 Aquahub 32.27 272
67. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 32.55 265
68. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 32.65 262
69. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 32.77 259
70. TSOUNIS, Angelos 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.90 256

ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 32.90 256
72. MIANI, Leonardo 10 Aquahub 32.96 255

KRATIRAS, Marios 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.96 255
74. MIANI, Adriano 10 Aquahub 32.97 255
75. GEORGIOS, Liaros 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 33.22 249
76. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 33.30 247
77. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 33.39 245
78. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 33.43 244
79. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 33.47 243
80. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.61 240
81. ABELA, Sebastian 10 Sliema ASC 33.75 237
82. USTIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.77 237
83. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.86 235
84. ZAMMIT, Alan 09 San Giljan SW Elite 34.02 232
85. BORG, Giuseppe 10 Aquahub 34.09 230
86. ZAMMIT, Benjamin 07 San Giljan SW Elite 34.18 228
87. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 34.34 225
88. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 34.42 224
89. MIHALAKIS, Ioannis 11 Olymiakos Volos 34.52 222
90. YANAKIEV, Samuil 11 Dobrudzha2021 34.59 220
91. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 34.61 220
92. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 34.67 219
93. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 34.80 216
94. FENECH GASAN, Robert 06 San Giljan SW Elite 35.37 206
95. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 35.49 204
96. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 35.71 200
97. NIKOLIC, Veljko 14 Sveti Nikola 35.73 200
98. YORDANOV, Alexandar 08 SC Elit-Sport 35.88 197
99. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 36.00 195

100. MEKKAS, Ioannis 11 Olymiakos Volos 36.08 194
101. KALOFORIDIS, Sotirios 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 36.13 193
102. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 36.36 190
103. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.42 189
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

104. MIFSUD, Luke 07 San Giljan SW Elite 36.44 188
105. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 36.84 182
106. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.23 177
107. NIKOLOV, Nikola 12 Dobrudzha2021 37.70 170
108. ZHELEV, Georgi 13 Dobrudzha2021 39.11 152
109. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 39.14 152
110. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 Novi Beograd 011 39.15 152
111. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 39.23 151
112. CASSAR, Kyle 12 Sliema ASC 39.26 151
113. SAMMUT, Neil 11 San Giljan SW Elite 39.86 144
114. POPADIC, David 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.19 140
115. YONINOV, Martin 12 Levent SC 40.32 139
116. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 40.74 135
117. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 41.11 131
118. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 41.14 131
119. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Naisus 41.31 129
120. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 41.38 129
121. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 41.42 128
122. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 41.44 128
123. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 41.60 126
124. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 41.96 123
125. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 42.29 120
126. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 42.40 119
127. STERGIOPOULOS, Antonios 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 42.60 118
128. MPENOS, Theodoros 14 Olymiakos Volos 43.65 109
129. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 44.48 103
130. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 44.77 101
131. GEORGIEV, Teodor 13 SC Elit-Sport 44.99 100
132. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 45.36 97
133. STANKOVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 45.48 97
134. GOCIC, Lazar 15 Sveti Nikola 47.69 84
135. MANIS, Antonis 14 Olymiakos Volos 47.88 83
136. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 48.06 82
137. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 48.45 80
138. GRUJOVIC, Rastko 15 Sveti Nikola 48.69 79
139. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 48.72 79
140. PLAGERAS, Petros 13 Olymiakos Volos 48.82 78
141. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 49.32 76
142. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 49.39 75
143. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 49.65 74
144. CVETKOVIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 55.83 52
145. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 58.49 45
146. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:09.25 27
147. STOJKOVIC, Strahinja 14 Dubocica 1:44.50 8
DSQ VELLA, Jack 12 San Giljan SW Elite 34.96
DSQ RAJKOVIC, Ugljesa 09 Nis 2005 40.90

B (2004-2005)

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 24.94 589 A
TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 24.94 589 A

3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 25.08 579 A
4. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 25.65 541 A
5. PIRINKSI, Kosta 04 Levski 26.01 519 B
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 19, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, B (2004-2005)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

6. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 26.16 510 B
7. MICALLEF, Tristan 05 Aquahub 27.46 441
8. PACE, Daniel 05 San Giljan SW Elite 28.57 392
9. MIFSUD, Jake 05 San Giljan SW Elite 29.00 374

10. AZZOPARDI, Neil 04 Aquahub 29.11 370
11. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 30.26 329
12. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 30.64 317

C (2006-2007)

1. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 25.81 531 A
2. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 26.16 510 B
3. MIHAYLOV, Kalin 06 Levski 26.24 506 B
4. MIHAYLOV, Pavel 07 Dobrudzha2021 26.78 476
5. JOIC, Pavle 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 26.81 474
6. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 26.84 472
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 27.08 460
8. PAPAIONNOU, Nikolaos 06 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 27.15 456
9. ELLUL, Thomas 07 Sliema ASC 27.21 453

10. STARKUS, Henrik 07 Sliema ASC 27.74 428
11. ATTARD, Thomas 06 San Giljan SW Elite 28.89 379
12. SFETSAS, Dimitrios 07 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 28.95 376
13. MIZZI, Jake 06 San Giljan SW Elite 29.60 352
14. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.61 240
15. USTIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.77 237
16. ZAMMIT, Benjamin 07 San Giljan SW Elite 34.18 228
17. FENECH GASAN, Robert 06 San Giljan SW Elite 35.37 206
18. MIFSUD, Luke 07 San Giljan SW Elite 36.44 188

D (2008-2009)

1. STOYANOV, Nikola 08 Dobrudzha2021 26.22 507 B
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 26.57 487 B
3. SATARIANO, Matthew 08 Sliema ASC 26.63 484 R
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 26.68 481 R
5. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 27.32 448
6. KOLYMPASIS, Spyridon 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 27.33 447

ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 27.33 447
8. TSOUNIS, Taxiarchis 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 27.68 431
9. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.71 429

10. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 27.91 420
LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 27.91 420

12. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 27.93 419
13. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 27.96 418
14. AGLAINIS, Apostolos 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 28.11 411
15. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 28.39 399
16. CAMILLERI, Gabriel 09 Aquahub 29.15 369
17. SKRAPALLI, Angelos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 29.55 354
18. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 29.69 349
19. ZAFEIRAKOS, Ioannis 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 29.84 344
20. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 29.92 341
21. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.59 319
22. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.06 305
23. ONWUZULUIGBO, Nathan Chika 09 Aquahub 31.10 303
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 19, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, D (2008-2009)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

24. COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 31.22 300
25. CAMILLERI, Ben 09 Sliema ASC 31.82 283
26. MICALLEF, Jayden Lee 09 Aquahub 32.27 272
27. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 32.55 265
28. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 33.30 247
29. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 33.39 245
30. ZAMMIT, Alan 09 San Giljan SW Elite 34.02 232
31. YORDANOV, Alexandar 08 SC Elit-Sport 35.88 197

DSQ RAJKOVIC, Ugljesa 09 Nis 2005 40.90

E (2010 and younger)

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 29.35 361
2. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 29.55 354
3. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 30.81 312
4. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 31.09 304
5. ZAFEIRAKOS, Ilias 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 31.38 295
6. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 31.75 285
7. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 31.90 281
8. IOANNIS, Papageorgiou 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.01 278
9. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 32.65 262

10. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 32.77 259
11. TSOUNIS, Angelos 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.90 256

ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 32.90 256
13. MIANI, Leonardo 10 Aquahub 32.96 255

KRATIRAS, Marios 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.96 255
15. MIANI, Adriano 10 Aquahub 32.97 255
16. GEORGIOS, Liaros 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 33.22 249
17. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 33.43 244
18. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 33.47 243
19. ABELA, Sebastian 10 Sliema ASC 33.75 237
20. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.86 235
21. BORG, Giuseppe 10 Aquahub 34.09 230
22. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 34.34 225
23. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 34.42 224
24. MIHALAKIS, Ioannis 11 Olymiakos Volos 34.52 222
25. YANAKIEV, Samuil 11 Dobrudzha2021 34.59 220
26. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 34.61 220
27. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 34.67 219
28. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 34.80 216
29. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 35.49 204
30. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 35.71 200
31. NIKOLIC, Veljko 14 Sveti Nikola 35.73 200
32. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 36.00 195
33. MEKKAS, Ioannis 11 Olymiakos Volos 36.08 194
34. KALOFORIDIS, Sotirios 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 36.13 193
35. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 36.36 190
36. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.42 189
37. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 36.84 182
38. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.23 177
39. NIKOLOV, Nikola 12 Dobrudzha2021 37.70 170
40. ZHELEV, Georgi 13 Dobrudzha2021 39.11 152
41. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 39.14 152
42. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 Novi Beograd 011 39.15 152
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 19, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, E (2010 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

43. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 39.23 151
44. CASSAR, Kyle 12 Sliema ASC 39.26 151
45. SAMMUT, Neil 11 San Giljan SW Elite 39.86 144
46. POPADIC, David 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.19 140
47. YONINOV, Martin 12 Levent SC 40.32 139
48. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 40.74 135
49. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 41.11 131
50. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 41.14 131
51. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Naisus 41.31 129
52. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 41.38 129
53. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 41.42 128
54. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 41.44 128
55. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 41.60 126
56. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 41.96 123
57. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 42.29 120
58. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 42.40 119
59. STERGIOPOULOS, Antonios 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 42.60 118
60. MPENOS, Theodoros 14 Olymiakos Volos 43.65 109
61. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 44.48 103
62. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 44.77 101
63. GEORGIEV, Teodor 13 SC Elit-Sport 44.99 100
64. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 45.36 97
65. STANKOVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 45.48 97
66. GOCIC, Lazar 15 Sveti Nikola 47.69 84
67. MANIS, Antonis 14 Olymiakos Volos 47.88 83
68. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 48.06 82
69. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 48.45 80
70. GRUJOVIC, Rastko 15 Sveti Nikola 48.69 79
71. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 48.72 79
72. PLAGERAS, Petros 13 Olymiakos Volos 48.82 78
73. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 49.32 76
74. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 49.39 75
75. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 49.65 74
76. CVETKOVIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 55.83 52
77. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 58.49 45
78. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:09.25 27
79. STOJKOVIC, Strahinja 14 Dubocica 1:44.50 8

DSQ VELLA, Jack 12 San Giljan SW Elite 34.96

EXH STOJILJKOVIC, Viktor 12 Dubocica 1:06.23 31
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